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11
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Buy Sell

lost 1 yr old black lab by the Hy Vee
Finn camo collar

black electic stove
1973 VW Beetle
212 John Deere garden tractor w/ snow blower

Catepilar forklift
5x8 dually dump box trailer

German Sheppard 7 month old

2000 Chevy Silverado 3/4 ton
50 small square bales of alfalfa

110' of 5/8th cable

2020 Polaris Ranger 1000

2 pair Belleville steel toe boots, size: 9W
desk and chair

2 blue swivel chairs

spare tire and donut for '15 Chrysler Town & Country

T145/80R17

Price

$ Reward

call Cody Allen

free

$600
$325

$6,000
$700

free

$4,500
$5

$100

$17,500

$80 a pair
$50

$20

Number

817-600-90
9905

660-744-6644

641-344-2290

712-355-1566

641-349-8477

712-582-3503

641-344-5159

660-853-9772

660-623-9224

712-246-1315

402-740-9068

Location

Bedford

Rock Port

Creston

Council Bluffs

E of Sharpsburg

Clarinda

Sharpsburg

Falls City, NE

Shenandoah

Underwood



